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Activity / Competitions /
Date Day Class CyelebratiF:)ns
MARCH
20-03-2023 | Monday IV-VIIl | School Reopens
22-03-2023 | Wednesday All Holiday-Gudi Padwa
23-03-2023 | Thursday All Holiday-Chaiti Chand
27-03-2023 | Monday Nur-Ill | School Reopens
30-03-2023 | Thursday All Holiday Ram Navmi
APRIL
04-04-2023 | Tuesday All Holiday Mahavir Jayanti
07-04-2023 | Friday All Holiday Good Friday
12-04-2023 | Wednesday All DEAR DAY
14-04-2023 | Friday All Holiday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
21-04-2023 | Friday Ny | PTM- 1
Nur-Ill | Pool Activities
19-04-2023 | Wednesday
IV-VIll | Shot Put,Long Jump
22-04-2023 | Saturday All Holiday Id--ul-Fitr
26-04-2023 | Wednesday All English Day Celebration
29-04-2023 | Saturday Nur-Ill | Beat The Heat
MAY
01-05-2023 | Monday All Summer Vacation Starts
JUNE
14-06-2023 | Wednesday IV-VIll | School Reopens
19-06-2023 | Monday Nur-1ll | School Reopens
International Y D
21-06-2023 | Wednesday | lIl-VIll Ce?eb?at?on/Coou%iil gélection
Nur- Advertisement Making
KG I Competition
28-06-2023 | Wednesday -V | Spellathon Competition
VI-VIII | My Aspirations
29-06-2023 | Thursday All Holiday-Eid-Ul-Zuha
JULY
01-07-2023 | Saturday All Foundation Day & Investiture Day
Il<\lcu;rl-| Shape Your Imagination
05-07-2023 | Wednesday | |&II Eg?,i'ggﬁﬁ}gﬁm Recitation
Il -v Creative Writing Competition
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VIV Icr;terhoqs_e Table Tennis
ompetition
08-07-2023 | Saturday All Holiday Second Saturday
10-7-2023 to | Monday to .
15-7-2023 Saturday VI-VIIl | Unit Test |
KG-I,
12-07-2023 | Wednesday KG-Il Overhead Basket Ball Throw
IV-VIIl | Interhouse Yoga Competition
26-07-2023 | Wednesday -Vl Spectrum Preparation
28-07-2023 | Friday -V Spectrum
29-07-2023 | Saturday All Holiday Moharram
AUGUST
Nur-II Monsoon Activity -
Puddles Of Joy
02-08-2023 | Wednesday [™j,.y | Artefact A Parent Student Activity
VI-VIII | Slogan Writing Activity
05-08-2023 | Saturday Nur-I1 /'iar.“'.'y Forte - A Parent & Child
ctivity
Nur-Il | Patriotic Solo Song Competition
Ry Patriotic Rythms (Dance
09-08-2023 | Wednesday Competition)
VIVII Rhetorlq Rumble ( Speech
Competition)
PTM I
12-08-2023 | Saturday Al Parent Vs Staff Table Tennis
14-08-2023 | Monday Nur-lll | Independence Day Celebration
15-08-2023 | Tuesday IV-VIII Indgpendence Day Celebration
Nur-lll | Holiday
23-08-2023 | Wednesday -Vl | Sanskrit Diwas
26-08-2023 | Saturday }'(\l(grl-l The Fancy Dress Competition
National Sports Day
29-08-2023 | Tuesday IV-VIll | Celebration/Interhouse
Badminton Competition
30-08-2023 | Wednesday All Holiday Rakshabandhan
SEPTEMBER
05-09-2023 | Tuesday All Teacher'S Day Celebration
Nur-lll | Janmashtami Celebration
06-09-2023 | Wednesday VIl Interhouse Swimming
Competition
07-09-2023 | Thursday All Holiday Janmashtami
09-09-2023 | Saturday All Holiday Second Saturday
11-09-23 to | Monday to
22-09-23 | Friday VIVIIL | Term |
13-09-2023 | Wednesday -V Hindi Diwas
19-09-2023 | Tuesday All Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi
20-09-2023 | Wednesday 1111 Foam Javelin Throw
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II<\ICl-J|rI-I Clay Modelling Activity
27-09-2023 | Wednesday ;5| Poster Making Activity
VI-VIII | Inter Sps Swimming
Holiday-Milad-Un-Nabi/ Anant
28-09-2023 | Thursday All Chaturdashi
OCTOBER
02-10-2023 | Monday All Holiday Gandhi Jayanti
}L\'(‘;rl'l Hindi Bhashan Pratiyogita
04-10-2023 WedneSday [ &I | DO, | Discover
IV-VIIl | Athletic
07-10-2023 | Saturday All PTM-III (Parents Triathlon )
Nur- . .
KG Il Little Ambitions
11-10-2023 | Wednesday [ &Il | Spellathon Competition
-V Be A Reporter
IV-VIll | Interhouse Football Competition
14-10-2023 | Saturday All Holiday Second Saturday
18-10-2023 | Wednesday Eérh Thanks Giving Day
23-10-23 to | Monday to .
25.10-2023 | Wednesday All Holiday Dussehra Break
NOVEMBER
01-11-2023 | Wednesday IV-VIII | Inter House Judo Competition
n-v Paint Your | inati
08-11-2023 | Wednesday aim Your ‘maginafion
VI-VIII | Social Science Day
10-11-23 to | Friday to . L
14-11-2023 | Tuesday All Holiday Diwali Break
15-11-2023 | Wednesday All Holiday Birsa Munda Jayanti
25-11-2023 | Saturday All Annual Function
27-11-2023 | Monday All Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti
DECEMBER
Nur-Il_ | Colouring Competition
06-12-2023 | Wednesday |—I-Y | Creative Maths
VISV Inkwell In3|ghts .
(Book Review Activity)
09-12-2023 | Saturday All Holiday Second Saturday
11-12-23 to | Monday to .
16-12-2023 | Saturday VI-VIIl | Unit Test-Il
Nur-II Origami Activities
13-12-2023 | Wednesday "-v Drawing Competition
Interhouse Basketball
VI-VIII o
Competition
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20-12-2023 | Wednesday All Mathematics Day
Nur- Christmas Celebration / Annual
23-12-2023 | Saturday VIl Sports Day Celebration
25-12-23 to | Monday to ; .
01-01-2024 | Monday All Holiday Winter Break
JANUARY
Nur-II Winter Winds Activity
03-01-2024 | Wednesday I -V Kite Making Activity
VIl Joy of Giving
Nur-ll | Kite Decoration Activity
I Handwriting Activity
10-01-2024 | Wednesday | |V &V | Robotics Competition
VIV Mindful Meetup: Exploring
Vivekananda's Teachings
PTM IV
13-01-2024 | Saturday ALL Parents Vs Staff Badminton,
Makar Sankranti Celebration
Nur-I1 Object Talk Activity
-V My Inspiration
17-01-2024 | Wednesday Musical Merriments Inter House
VI-VIIl | Song Competition (Theme
Classical)
Nur-II Republic Day Celebration
-V Patriotic Beats Patriotic Song
24-01-2024 | Wednesday Interhouse Competition
Proud To Be Indian: Inter House
VI-VIII "
Dance Competition
. - Republic Day Celebration
26-01-2024 | Friday VIVIN | Rep y
Nur-1ll | Holiday
Nur-II Handwriting Activity
31-01-2024 | Wednesday ™, ™" 510k Vaachan Activity
FEBRUARY
Nur- -
KG I DIY Activities
07-02-2024 | Wednesday [ g || | Sci-Wiz: The Science Quiz
"-v Innoventures: The Science Fair
10-02-2024 | Saturday All Holiday Second Saturday
12-02-24 to Monday - .
VI-VIIl | Final Term
21-02-2024 Wednesday
24-02-2024 | Saturday | K.G.1I | A2ramdh - The Graduation
eremony
MARCH
02-03-2024 | Saturday ALL PTM V
06-03-2024 | Wednesday IV-VIll | New Session Begins 2024 - 25
08-03-2024 | Friday All Holiday- Shivratri
11-03-2024 | Monday Nur-lll | New Session Begins 2024 - 25
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